Company-I Variety
ADLER 360 N
AGRINETItAGRISOY
AGRINETItAGRISOY
AGRINETICAGRISOY
AGRINETICAGRISOY

AGRIPRO 2220
AGRIPRO 2889
AGRIPRO 2995
AGRIPRO 3009
AGRIPRO 3525
BAKER 4830
BAKER 4375C
BAKER 4705C
BAKER 5375C
BECK'S 289
BECK'S 351
BECK'S 395
BECK'S 288N

BELLEVIL BSH-385 E
BELLEVIL BSH-401
BELLEVIL BSH-442+
BERGMANBT 380 CS
BERGMANBT 386 C
BERGMANBT 436 C
BERGMANBT 449 CS
BERGMANBT 470 C

BROWN ARISE 39¢
BROWN ARISE 427
BROWN MID 9A 46
BROWN MID 9E 36
BROWN MID 9G 45
BROWN MIDLAND
CALLAHAI 7317
CALLAHAI 8275
CALLAHAI 8363
CALLAHAI 9244
CALLAHAI 9393
CALLAHAI 9454
CALLAHAI 9474
CHAMPAII 333
CHAMPAI(315 STS

CROW'S 28003
CROW'S 32003
CROW'S 43004

DAIRYLANDSR-275
DAIRYLANDSR-277
DAIRYLANDSR-280 £
DAIRYLAN DSR-300
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DAIRYLAN
DAIRYLAN
DAIRYLAN
DAIRYLAN
DAIRYLAN
DAIRYLAN
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB
DELTA KIt

DSR-309 ¢
DSR-325
DSR-338 ¢
DSR-377
DSR-400 ¢
DST 4109
CX 253
CX 295
CX 300
CX339C
CX393C
CX 400
CX 450 C
CX470C
CX 496 C
4711

DELTA KIM'4762 RR
DELTA KII4868 RR
DELTA KIIM4965 RR

DERAEDT
DERAEDT

1999
2644

DERAEDT 2655 N

DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
DIENER
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GARST
GATEWA?
GATEWA?
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |
GOLDEN |

DB 289
DB 304
DB 329 C
DB 347 ST
DB 351 C:
DB 359 C
DB 377
DB 430 C
DB 442 C
D 205
D 259 N
D 265
D 308
D 350
D 358
D 398
D 445N
D 485N
PS 9627
433
493
H-1279
H-1316
H-1365
H-1383
H-2510
H-2705
H-4115
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GOLDEN [X 92995
GOLDEN [ X 93327
GREAT L£GL 2451
GREAT L/£GL 2539
GREAT L£GL 2818
GREAT L/GL 3141
GROWMA HS 2491
GROWMA HS 2861
GROWMA HS 3071
GROWMA HS 3591
GROWMA HS 3971
GROWMA HS 4291
GROWMA HS 4426
GROWMA HT 2893
GROWMA HT 4483
HENKEL SS 5252
HENKEL SS 6241
HENKEL SS 6272
HENKEL SS 7281 N
HOBLIT  HB 380
HORIZON H 307
HORIZON HR 322
ILLINOIS FILP-3281 (
ILLINOIS F INA
ILLINOIS FIROQUOIS
ILLINOIS F MACON
ILLINOIS F MAVERICI
ILLINOIS F REND
ILLINOIS F SALINE
ILLINOIS F SAVOY
KALTENBIKB 248
KALTENBIKB 268
KALTENBIKB 290
KRUGER K-2040
KRUGER K-2101
KRUGER K-2125
KRUGER K-2131+
KRUGER K-2404
KRUGER K-2444
KRUGER K-2525+
KRUGER K-2535
KRUGER K-2535+
KRUGER K-2545+
KRUGER K-2555
KRUGER K-2707
KRUGER K-2717
KRUGER K-2727 A
KRUGER K-2818+
KRUGER K-2929+ S
KRUGER K-3030
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KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
LATHAM
LATHAM
LATHAM
LATHAM
LATHAM
LEWIS 372
LEWIS 4082 STS
LG SEEDSLG 6245
LG SEEDSLG 6288
LG SEEDSLG 6324
LG SEEDSLG 6395
LG SEEDSLG 6457 C
MARK 9823
MARK 9824
MARK 9829
MARK 9924
MARK 9927
MARK 97CN29
MARK 9826 CTA
MARK 99CN28
MARK 99CN28 C
MARTIN  M-0029 A
MARTIN  M-0035
MARTIN  M-9733
MARTIN M-9928 CP
MARTIN  M-9932
MARTIN M-RESIST
MERSCHMATLANTA
MERSCHMAUSTIN I
MERSCHIM CHEYENN
MERSCHIM COMANCH
MERSCHD DALLAS llI
MERSCHM GARFIELC

K-3040
K-3131
K-3213
K-3232+
K-3333+
K-3424
K-3424 A
K-3444 SC
K-3515 SC
K-3555
K-3636 SC
K-3717
K-3777 A
K-3777 SC
K-3913 SC
K-3939+
K-4222 SC
640
830
950
EX-1060
EX-690

WA DNNBEPRWOWWONWWNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNNPEPOWONDNPEWONWONMDNNEOPRAROOWWWWWWWWWWWWDN

PR R R R

PR RPRRRRRER

NDNNDNNDNMNDNNDNNDN

NDNNMNNNDNDDN

N

WWwWwwwwwww

WwWwwwwwow

w

A AP MSD

A AP DMD

FEE N

(620N &)

[S20¢2 &) BN, |

[e20e))

(22N> RN o) RN e)]

cCccCcccc



MERSCHIM MADISON
MERSCHM MOHAVE
MERSCHM MOHAWK
MERSCHMNOSAGE IV
MERSCHIM TRUMAN !
MIDWEST G 2380
MIDWEST G 3242
MIDWEST G 4270 N
MILES SC EXODL
MILES SC JAME¢
MUIRHEAIMF 225
MUIRHEAIMF 260

MWS 323C
MWS 331 CSTS
MWS 353C
MWS 294 C

NEXTGEN/ NG 1037
NEXTGEN NG 2909
NEXTGEN NG 3109
NEXTGEN NG 3509
NEXTGEN NG 371 S1
NEXTGEN NG 3809
NEXTGEN NG 4109
NEXTGEN/ NG 9032 ¢
NEXTGEN NG 9045 X
PIONEER 9306
PIONEER 93B82
PRAIRIE E PB-235
PRAIRIE E PB-237
PRAIRIE EPB-274
PRAIRIE EPB-290 N
PRAIRIE EPB-311
PRAIRIE F PH-3800
PRAIRIE FPH-3900 C
PRAIRIE SPSF 317
PRAIRIE SPSF 327
PUBLIC V;BRONSONMN
PUBLIC V: BURLISOM
PUBLIC V: DWIGHT
PUBLIC V:/EDISON
PUBLIC V! IA 1006
PUBLIC V! 1A 2036
PUBLIC V! IA 3005
PUBLIC V:JACK
PUBLIC V:LINFORD
PUBLIC V/LN 92-736!
PUBLIC V: NILE
PUBLIC V: PANA
PUBLIC V: PROBST
PUBLIC V: RESNIK
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PUBLIC V/ VINTON 8:
PUBLIC Vs WILLIAMS
PUBLIC Vs YALE
QUALITY IQ 312
QUALITY IQ 342
RENK RS 2498
RENK RS 2797
ROESCHL 8269 C
SCHULTZ BX 3

SIEBEN 288
SIEBEN 289
SIEBEN 298
SIEBEN 319

SOUTHER FFR-439
SOUTHER FFR-493
SOUTHER FFR-4985-
SOUTHERHT-381-ST
SOUTHER HT-551-ST
SPECIALT SGI 306

STINE 4790
STINE 2490-1
STINE 2499-0
STINE 2870-0
STINE 3171-1
STINE 3398-8
STINE 3690-0
STINE 3870-0
STINE 4199-2
STINE 4702-2
STINE X 4800-2
TERRA TS 248
TERRA TS 258
TERRA TS 277
TERRA TS 348
TRELAY 248

TRISLER TRISOY 2°
TRISLER TRISOY 2¢
TRISLER TRISOY 3:
TRISLER TRISOY 3t
TRISLER TRISOY 3t
TRISLER TRISOY 3t
TRISLER TRISOY 3¢
TRISLER TRISOY 3¢
TRISLER TRISOY 4

UAP DG 3196
UAP DG 3227 N
UAP DG 3234
UAP DG 3252
UAP DG 3254
UAP DG 3284 ©
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UAP
UAP
UAP
UAP

DG 3336
DG 3395
DG 3402 ¢
DG 3438 M

UNITED SIUSS 229
UNITED SIUSS 259
UNITED SIUSS 289
UNITED SIUSS 299
UNITED SIUSS 339
UNITED SIUSS 380
UNITED SIUSS 439

WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN
WILKEN

1486
2325
2516
2555
2563
2573
2592
3414
3418
3442
3468
3494
2441 N
2586 N
2681 CN
3431 CN
4019 STS
WE 669
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